
7
MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 r 7 p 7 r 7 p 7 r 7 p
Emmanuel Street Stop E1 0650 0720

then
at

these
times
each
hour

50 20

until

1350 1420 1450 1450 1520 1520 1550 1550

Cambridge Rail Station stop 3 0700 0730 00 30 1400 1430 1500 1500 1530 1530 1600 1600

Addenbrooke’s Hospital bay C * 0706 0736 06 36 1406 1436 1506 1507 1536 1537 1606 1610

Trumpington Hobson Avenue 0713 0743 13 43 1413 1443 1513 1515 1543 1545 1613 1622

Stapleford Post Office * 0719 0749 19 49 1419 1449 1519 1521 1549 1551 1619 1629

Sawston Link Road 0726 0756 26 56 1426 1456 1526 1529 1556 1558 1626 1637

Sawston Medical Centre 0729 0759 29 59 1429 1459 1529 1532 1559 1601 1629 1640

London Road Turning Circle q q q q q q q q q q q q

Pampisford Chequers q 0803 q 03 q 1503 q q 1603 1605 q q

Duxford The Plough 0737 - 37 - 1437 - 1537 1540 - - 1637 1648

Ickleton Church Street 0742 - 42 - 1442 - 1542 1545 - - 1642 1653

Gt. Chesterford St John’s Cross * 0745 - 45 - 1445 - 1545 1548 - - 1645 1656

Lt. Chesterford Park Road Turn 0748 - 48 - 1448 - 1548 1551 - - 1648 1659

Littlebury Turn * 0752 - 52 - 1452 - 1552 1555 - - 1652 1703

Saffron Walden Station Street 0756 - 56 - 1456 - 1556 1559 - - 1656 1707

MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
7 r 7 p 7 r 7 p 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Emmanuel Street Stop E1 1620 1620 1650 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250

Cambridge Rail Station stop 3 1630 1630 1700 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300

Addenbrooke’s Hospital bay C * 1636 1639 1706 1710 1736 1806 1836 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306

Trumpington Hobson Avenue 1643 1650 1713 1722 1743 1813 1843 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313

Stapleford Post Office * 1649 1657 1719 1728 1749 1819 1849 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319

Sawston Link Road 1656 1705 1726 1735 1756 1826 1856 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326

Sawston Medical Centre 1659 1707 1729 1738 1759 1829 1859 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329

London Road Turning Circle q q q q q q q q 2030 2130 2230 2330

Pampisford Chequers 1703 1711 q q 1803 q 1903 q - - - -

Duxford The Plough - - 1737 1746 - 1837 - 1937 - - - -

Ickleton Church Street - - 1742 1751 - 1842 - 1942 - - - -

Gt. Chesterford St John’s Cross * - - 1745 1754 - 1845 - 1945 - - - -

Lt. Chesterford Park Road Turn - - 1748 1757 - 1848 - 1948 - - - -

Littlebury Turn * - - 1752 1801 - 1852 - 1952 - - - -

Saffron Walden Station Street - - 1756 1805 - 1856 - 1956 - - - -

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates
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KEY
p School Days Only

r School Holidays Only

timetable valid from 23 January 2022

* times highlighted in yellow are estimates based on the current timetable

l Cambridge l Addenbrooke’s l Trumpington l Sawston l Duxford
l Ickleford l Great Chesterford l Little Chesterford l Saffron Walden



7
SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Emmanuel Street Stop E1 0650 0720

then
at

these
times
each
hour

50 20

until

1750 1820 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250

Cambridge Rail Station stop 3 0700 0730 00 30 1800 1830 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300

Addenbrooke’s Hospital bay C * 0706 0736 06 36 1806 1836 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306

Trumpington Hobson Avenue 0713 0743 13 43 1813 1843 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313

Stapleford Post Office * 0719 0749 19 49 1819 1849 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319

Sawston Link Road 0726 0756 26 56 1826 1856 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326

Sawston Medical Centre 0729 0759 29 59 1829 1859 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329

London Road Turning Circle q q q q q q q 2030 2130 2230 2330

Pampisford Chequers q 0803 q 03 q 1903 q - - - -

Duxford The Plough 0737 - 37 - 1837 - 1937 - - - -

Ickleton Church Street 0742 - 42 - 1842 - 1942 - - - -

Gt. Chesterford St John’s Cross * 0745 - 45 - 1845 - 1945 - - - -

Lt. Chesterford Park Road Turn 0748 - 48 - 1848 - 1948 - - - -

Littlebury Turn * 0752 - 52 - 1852 - 1952 - - - -

Saffron Walden Station Street 0756 - 56 - 1856 - 1956 - - - -

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
7 7 7

Emmanuel Street Stop E1 0855

then
at

these
times
each
hour

55

until

1755

Cambridge Rail Station stop 3 0903 03 1803

Addenbrooke’s Hospital bay C * 0909 09 1809

Trumpington Hobson Avenue 0916 16 1816

Stapleford Post Office * 0922 22 1822

Sawston Link Road 0929 29 1829

Sawston Medical Centre 0932 32 1832

London Road Turning Circle 0933 33 1833

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

2 / 4 timetable valid from 23 January 2022

* times highlighted in yellow are estimates based on the current timetable

l Cambridge l Addenbrooke’s l Trumpington l Sawston l Duxford
l Ickleford l Great Chesterford l Little Chesterford l Saffron Walden



7
MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Saffron Walden Station Street - 0615 - 0715

then
at

these
times
each
hour

- 15

until

- 1715 - 1805 1905 2005

Littlebury Turn * - 0618 - 0718 - 18 - 1718 - 1808 1908 2008

Lt. Chesterford Park Road Turn - 0622 - 0722 - 22 - 1722 - 1812 1912 2012

Gt. Chesterford St John’s Cross * - 0625 - 0725 - 25 - 1725 - 1815 1915 2015

Ickleton Church Street - 0629 - 0729 - 29 - 1729 - 1819 1919 2019

Duxford The Plough - 0635 - 0735 - 35 - 1735 - 1825 1925 2025

Pampisford Chequers - q 0713 q 13 q 1713 q 1813 q q q

London Road Turning Circle 0615 q q q q q q q q q q q

Sawston Medical Centre 0616 0646 0716 0746 16 46 1716 1746 1816 1836 1936 2036

Sawston Link Road 0620 0650 0720 0750 20 50 1720 1750 1820 1840 1940 2040

Stapleford Post Office * 0627 0657 0727 0757 27 57 1727 1757 1827 1846 1946 2046

Trumpington Hobson Avenue 0635 0705 0735 0805 35 05 1735 1805 1835 1853 1953 2053

Addenbrooke’s Hospital bay A * 0643 0713 0743 0813 43 13 1743 1813 1843 1901 2001 2101

Cambridge Rail Station stop 8 0650 0720 0750 0820 50 20 1750 1820 1850 1908 2008 2108

Emmanuel Street Stop E4 0700 0730 q q q q q q q 1917 2017 2117

Emmanuel Street Stop E1 - - 0800 0830 00 30 1800 1830 1900 - - -

MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
7 7

Saffron Walden Station Street - -

Littlebury Turn * - -

Lt. Chesterford Park Road Turn - -

Gt. Chesterford St John’s Cross * - -

Ickleton Church Street - -

Duxford The Plough - -

Pampisford Chequers - -

London Road Turning Circle 2135 2235

Sawston Medical Centre 2136 2236

Sawston Link Road 2140 2240

Stapleford Post Office * 2146 2246

Trumpington Hobson Avenue 2153 2253

Addenbrooke’s Hospital bay A * 2201 2301

Cambridge Rail Station stop 8 2208 2308

Emmanuel Street Stop E4 2217 2317

Emmanuel Street Stop E1 - -

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

3 / 4 timetable valid from 23 January 2022

* times highlighted in yellow are estimates based on the current timetable

l Saffron Walden l Little Chesterford l Great Chesterford l Ickleford l 
Duxford l Sawston l Trumpington l Addenbrooke’s l Cambridge



7
SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Saffron Walden Station Street - 0615 - 0715

then
at

these
times
each
hour

- 15

until

- 1715 - 1805 1905 2005

Littlebury Turn * - 0618 - 0718 - 18 - 1718 - 1808 1908 2008

Lt. Chesterford Park Road Turn - 0622 - 0722 - 22 - 1722 - 1812 1912 2012

Gt. Chesterford St John’s Cross * - 0625 - 0725 - 25 - 1725 - 1815 1915 2015

Ickleton Church Street - 0629 - 0729 - 29 - 1729 - 1819 1919 2019

Duxford The Plough - 0635 - 0735 - 35 - 1735 - 1825 1925 2025

Pampisford Chequers - q 0713 q 13 q 1713 q 1813 q q q

London Road Turning Circle 0615 q q q q q q q q q q q

Sawston Medical Centre 0616 0646 0716 0746 16 46 1716 1746 1816 1836 1936 2036

Sawston Link Road 0620 0650 0720 0750 20 50 1720 1750 1820 1840 1940 2040

Stapleford Post Office * 0627 0657 0727 0757 27 57 1727 1757 1827 1846 1946 2046

Trumpington Hobson Avenue 0635 0705 0735 0805 35 05 1735 1805 1835 1853 1953 2053

Addenbrooke’s Hospital bay A * 0643 0713 0743 0813 43 13 1743 1813 1843 1901 2001 2101

Cambridge Rail Station stop 8 0650 0720 0750 0820 50 20 1750 1820 1850 1908 2008 2108

Emmanuel Street Stop E4 0700 0730 q q q q q q q 1917 2017 2117

Emmanuel Street Stop E1 - - 0800 0830 00 30 1800 1830 1900 - - -

SATURDAYS EXCL. PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)
7 7

Saffron Walden Station Street - -

Littlebury Turn * - -

Lt. Chesterford Park Road Turn - -

Gt. Chesterford St John’s Cross * - -

Ickleton Church Street - -

Duxford The Plough - -

Pampisford Chequers - -

London Road Turning Circle 2135 2235

Sawston Medical Centre 2136 2236

Sawston Link Road 2140 2240

Stapleford Post Office * 2146 2246

Trumpington Hobson Avenue 2153 2253

Addenbrooke’s Hospital bay A * 2201 2301

Cambridge Rail Station stop 8 2208 2308

Emmanuel Street Stop E4 2217 2317

Emmanuel Street Stop E1 - -

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
7 7 7
- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

0838

then
at

these
times
each
hour

38

until

1738

0839 39 1739

0843 43 1743

0850 50 1750

0858 58 1758

0906 06 1806

0913 13 1813

0927 27 1827

- - -

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

4 / 4 timetable valid from 23 January 2022

* times highlighted in yellow are estimates based on the current timetable

l Saffron Walden l Little Chesterford l Great Chesterford l Ickleford l 
Duxford l Sawston l Trumpington l Addenbrooke’s l Cambridge


